Date & (Day)

Time & Activity

Location

June 28 — 29 (Friday & Saturday)

June 30 (Sunday)

July 2 (Tuesday)

July 3 (Wednesday)

July 4 (Thursday)

8:00pm — Rodeo
Dance to follow Rodeo

7:00pm - Glee Club Fireside

5:00pm — Huntington’s Got Talent
6:00pm - Dinner at the Park
6:00pm - “Val Jensen Band”
7:00pm — Zumba Party

4:30pm — Pet Contest

5:30pm - Baby Contest

6:30pm - Ice Cream Social
7:00pm - 10:00pm - “No Limits”
9:30pm — Kids Fireworks

6:00am — Fun Run Sign Up
Buses leave at 6:30am

7:00am - Flag Raising

7:05am — Patriotic Program
7:00am — Breakfast at the Park
9:30am - Kids Parade

10:00am — Parade

11:30am - 1:30pm — “Firefly”
3:00pm - Color Me Fun
4:00pm — Lawn Mower Races
5:00pm — Horseshoe Tournament
7:00pm - “Fire at Will”
9:30pm (dusk) Fireworks

Rodeo Grounds

Huntington Stake Center

City Park Pavilion
City Park

City Park Pavilion
Jr. High parking lot

City Park

City Park

City Park

City Park Pavilion

City Park baseball field

City Park

City Park

City Park

City Park

Main Street
Main Street

City Park Pavilion
Harts Field

Jr. High football field
Rodeo Grounds
Rodeo Grounds
Softball Complex

GO PAPERLESS

WITH E-BILLING

RECEIVE YOUR UTILITY BILL BY E-MAIL - Contact City Hall - 435-687-2436

WATER RESTRICTIONS

At this time, Huntington City has no water restrictions

® Run your irrigation system during the morning hours

® Do not overwater. Two inches of water will do the job.
® Do not water every day. Watering 3 times a week is sufficient.

Page 2 of 2



